3 Man. Reg. Propaganda Nuoto 2023

Anagni - V. 25m

Programma gare del giorno 12/03/2023 parte 3

CRS COGNOME E NOME

12/03/2023 - 11:30

GRIECO Elena

POETA Sara

BERNINI Ludovica

ERAMO Lucrezia
SANCAMILLO Rachele
MARANDUCA Giorgiana Fran

DO WN =

12/03/2023

DI MARCO Giulia
CASCHERA Giorgia
BOCCHINO Valeria
GABELLONI Alessia
PALONE Dafne

AR WON -

12/03/2023

PEZZELLA Martina
VETRELLA Alessandra
DI TUCCI Eva

RECCO Giorgia
ALONZI Sofia

AR WON -

12/03/2023

BOCCHINO Veronica
COLI Vittoria
CIENZO Sofia
TAORMINA Ester
CORI Annachiara

DE MARIA Chiara

OarWN -

12/03/2023

3 DE SANTIS Giada
4 BEDOGNI Margherita Elena

12/03/2023

CICCARELLI Lavinia
SCARTOZZI Beatrice
ROVELLI llaria

AOwON

CANDELORO Arianna
ONOFRI Angelica

DE MEO Ludovica
BERTIN Viola

abrwON

Anagni, 12/03/2023

ANNO

2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010

2010
2010
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2010
2010
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2009
2008

2009
2009
2009

2008
2009
2009
2009

NAZ SOCIETA'

50 m Dorso - RAGAZZI F
Serie unica

ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino
ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
ITA Nuoto Club Viterbo ssd
ITA Sportfly ssd - Sora

ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd

50 m Rana - RAGAZZI F
Serie unica

ITA CENTROFIN - C.R.L.
ITA Sportfly ssd - Sora

ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma

ITA Atlantide sc ssd

ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd

50 m Farfalla - RAGAZZI F
Serie unica

ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino
ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta
ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta
ITA Sportfly ssd - Sora

50 m Stile Libero - RAGAZZI F
Serie unica

ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma

ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma

ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta

ITA CENTROFIN - C.R.L.

ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
ITA CENTROFIN - C.R.L.

50 m Dorso - JUNIOR F
Serie unica

ITA Sporting Health Club ssd
ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma

50 m Rana - JUNIOR F
Serie 2 di 2

ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma

Serie1di 2

ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
ITA Nuoto Club Viterbo ssd
ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta
ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma

T.ISCR.

47.04

37.00
42.00

50.00

36.70
40.60

41.04
44.00
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12/03/2023

3 MEZZERA Sofia
4 CANENSI Agnese

12/03/2023

BOCCHINO Maria Elena
GEMMA Benedetta
CAPRINI Francesca Maria
VALERI Martina
SCHINZARI Claudia

AP WON -

12/03/2023

CARSERA' Marco
GUITARRINI Lorenzo
CUCCATO Samuele
DI TUCCI Jan
PADOVANI Francesco
BUCCI Matteo

DO WN =

12/03/2023

2 MILANA Achille
3 CIARPI Jesus Gabriel
4 TIDEI ZEGRINI Gabriele

12/03/2023

2 CICOLELLA Giacomo
3 PETTINELLI Matteo
4 ROCCHI Tommaso

12/03/2023

BOSCO Vincenzo
SCAPARRO Mattia
DI MARIA Davide

AOwON

FEDERICI Pietro
DI CIOLLO Nicholas
PICANO Lorenzo
COLANTONIO Kerim
SBERNA Valerio

AR WON -

Anagni, 12/03/2023

2008
2009

2009
2009
2009
2008
2009

2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009

2009
2009
2009

2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008

2009
2009
2008
2009
2009

50 m Farfalla - JUNIOR F
Serie unica

ITA Nuoto Club Viterbo ssd
ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma

50 m Stile Libero - JUNIOR F
Serie unica

ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
ITA Sporting Health Club ssd
ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
ITA Sporting Health Club ssd
ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma

50 m Dorso - JUNIOR M
Serie unica

ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma

ITA Nuoto Club Viterbo ssd
ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta

ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta

ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd

50 m Rana - JUNIOR M
Serie unica

ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
ITA Nuoto Club Viterbo ssd
ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma

50 m Farfalla - JUNIOR M
Serie unica

ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
ITA Nuoto Club Viterbo ssd
ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd

50 m Stile Libero - JUNIOR M
Serie 2 di 2

ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino
ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma

Serie1di 2

ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
ITA Sporting Health Club ssd
ITA Sporting Health Club ssd
ITA Sporting Health Club ssd
ITA CENTROFIN - C.R.L.

40.00

36.40
33.81 *
34.50
43.82

39.04
37.50
39.00

40.03
54.80

41.01

32.00
28.90
30.60
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